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The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER STATISTICS (MALE) (BS-17) IN THE

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/13200492

2/13200676

3/13200389

4/13200156

5/13200451

6/13200485

7/13200773

8/13200188

9/13200228

10/13200760

11/13200229

12/13200715

13/13200240

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
BASHIR AHMAD

ADNAN NIAZ
MUHAMMAD NIAZ

HAMZA KHALID
KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT
ABDULLAH

FAZAL UR REHMAN
GHULAM HASHIM

ABDUL BASIT
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD HAMZA AKBAR
GHULAM QASIM KHAN

ABDULLAH BILAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUZZAMIL HUSSAIN
NAZIR HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
FAZAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MALIK KHAN MUHAMMAD

ZEESHAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD SHER

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

ATTOCK

BHAKKAR

KASUR

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

CHINIOT



22 posts of Lecturer Statistics (Male) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
14/13200327 MUHAMMAD UMAR FAISALABAD
QURBAN ALI
15/13200765 MUHAMMAD RASHID MUNIR FAISALABAD
MUNIR AHMAD
16/13200438 MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR RAWALPINDI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

17/13200272 FAHIM NAZEER T.T. SINGH
MUHAMMAD NAZEER

18/13200675 ATEEQ UR REHMAN SIALKOT
LIAQAT ALI
19/13200642 MUHAMMAD ILYAS D.G. KHAN

RANA FAIZ MUHAMMAD

20/13200299 NASIR ALI MULTAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

72/13200140 IHTISHAM JAMEEL KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.
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