PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>LECTURER STATISTICS (MALE) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/13200492	MUHAMMAD IRFAN BASHIR AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA
2/13200676	ADNAN NIAZ MUHAMMAD NIAZ	SHEIKHUPURA
3/13200389	HAMZA KHALID KHALID MAHMOOD	GUJRANWALA
4/13200156	MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT ABDULLAH	BHAKKAR
5/13200451	FAZAL UR REHMAN GHULAM HASHIM	BHAKKAR
6/13200485	ABDUL BASIT MUHAMMAD ASLAM	ATTOCK
7/13200773	MUHAMMAD HAMZA AKBAR GHULAM QASIM KHAN	BHAKKAR
8/13200188	ABDULLAH BILAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KASUR
9/13200228	MUZZAMIL HUSSAIN NAZIR HUSSAIN	SARGODHA
10/13200760	GHULAM MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	FAISALABAD
11/13200229	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN FAZAL KHAN	FAISALABAD
12/13200715	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MALIK KHAN MUHAMMAD	JHANG
13/13200240	ZEESHAN RAZA MUHAMMAD SHER	CHINIOT

22 posts of Lecturer Statistics (Male) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE ————
14/13200327	MUHAMMAD UMAR QURBAN ALI	FAISALABAD
15/13200765	MUHAMMAD RASHID MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD	FAISALABAD
16/13200438	MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	RAWALPINDI
17/13200272	FAHIM NAZEER MUHAMMAD NAZEER	T.T. SINGH
18/13200675	ATEEQ UR REHMAN LIAQAT ALI	SIALKOT
19/13200642	MUHAMMAD ILYAS RANA FAIZ MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN
20/13200299	NASIR ALI MUHAMMAD SALEEM	MULTAN

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

72/13200140 IHTISHAM JAMEEL KHANEWAL MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant

due to non-availability of candidate.

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 06-10-2022 CASE NO. 57-RB-2021